
$11.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

THE CLASSIC 
Ketchup, Mustard, Pickle, American Cheese

THE DELUXE 
American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Secret Sauce

SOUTHERN SMOKE 
Topped with Bacon, Cheddar, Onion Ring, Smokey BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw

CALI CRUNCH BURGER 
Pepperjack Cheese, Grilled Onions, Sriracha Ranch, Avocado Ranch, 
Jalapeño , and Tortilla Strips

BRUNCH BURGER 
Maole Aioli, Grilled Onion, Applewood Bacon, Crispy Hash Brown,
American Cheese, Topped with AFried Egg

FRENCH FRIES $6.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.95

CHEESE FRIES

PARMESEAN TRUFFLE FRIES $9.95

BACON CHEESE FRIES $8.95

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8.95

$8.95

$8.95

ONION RINGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

CHICKEN SANDWICHES
Fried Or Grilled

$9.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

THE ORIGINAL
Pickles, Secret Sauce, Add Cheese + $1

JULIUS CAESAR
Shredded Lettuce, Creamy Caesar Dressing, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Shaved Parmesan Cheese

FIRE BIRD
Sriracha Ranch, Cole Slaw, Jalapenos, Pickles, Add Cheese + $1

SWEETY BIRD
Honey Mustard, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato

HOT & HONEY
Chicken Tossed on Hot & Honey Sauce, Shredded Lettuce, 
Creamy Ranch, Pickles

$15.95

$14.95

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS - 6 PIECES
Served With Celery Blue Cheese Or Ranch $ 0.50EA Extra

Sauced Or Naked ( Sauce On the Side)

Mild, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, BBQ, Honey Hot

CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER
Chicken Tenderloins Served With French Fries

Dipping Sauces

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, BBQ, Secret Sauce

BURGERS
Beef Patty, Veggie Patty, Or Turkey Patty

$7.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$12.95

FOOT LONG ALL BEEF DOGS
PLAIN JANE
Plain Hot Dog

THE OLD DOG
Mustard, Pickled Jalapeno Relish

HIT ME
Hot Mustard, Sauerkraut

LET IT RIDE
Chili, Cheese, Onions

LUNCH & DINNER

APPETIZERS & SIDES




