

## **LUNCH & DINNER**

## **APPETIZERS & SIDES**

FRENCH FRIES	\$6.95	BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$8.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.95	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.95
CHEESE FRIES	\$7.95	ONION RINGS	\$8.95
PARMESEAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.95	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.95

## **BURGERS**

Beef Patty, Veggie Patty, Or Turkey Patty

THE CLASSIC Ketchup, Mustard, Pickle, American Cheese	\$11.95
THE DELUXE American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, Secret Sauce	\$12.95
SOUTHERN SMOKE Topped with Bacon, Cheddar, Onion Ring, Smokey BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw	\$14.95
CALI CRUNCH BURGER Pepperjack Cheese, Grilled Onions, Sriracha Ranch, Avocado Ranch, Jalapeño, and Tortilla Strips	\$14.95
BRUNCH BURGER Maole Aioli, Grilled Onion, Applewood Bacon, Crispy Hash Brown, American Cheese, Topped with AFried Egg	\$15.95

# CHICKEN SANDWICHES

#### Fried Or Grilled

THE ORIGINAL Pickles, Secret Sauce, Add Cheese + \$1	\$9.95
JULIUS CAESAR Shredded Lettuce, Creamy Caesar Dressing, Tomato, Red Onion, Shaved Parmesan Cheese	\$12.95
FIRE BIRD Sriracha Ranch, Cole Slaw, Jalapenos, Pickles, Add Cheese + \$1	\$12.95
SWEETY BIRD Honey Mustard, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato	\$12.95
HOT & HONEY Chicken Tossed on Hot & Honey Sauce, Shredded Lettuce, Creamy Ranch, Pickles	\$12.95

## **CHICKEN WINGS**

CHICKEN WINGS - 6 PIECES	\$15.95	
Served With Celery Blue Cheese Or Ranch <b>\$ 0.50EA Extra</b>	Ψ10.55	
Sauced Or Naked ( Sauce On the Side)		
Mild, Hot, Garlic Parmesan, BBQ, Honey Hot		
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER Chicken Tenderloins Served With French Fries	\$14.95	
Dipping Sauces		

## FOOT LONG ALL BEEF DOGS

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, BBQ, Secret Sauce

PLAIN JANE	\$9.95
Plain Hot Dog	
THE OLD DOG Mustard, Pickled Jalapeno Relish	\$10.95
HIT ME Hot Mustard, Sauerkraut	\$10.95
LET IT RIDE Chili, Cheese, Onions	\$12.95